7:30-7:50
7:50-8:10

8:10-8:40
8:40-9:00
9:00-9:30

9:30-9:40
9:40-11:00
11:00-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-12:20

12.20-13.20
13:20-13:40

13:40-15:10
15:10-15:30

15:30-16:00
16.00-17.00
17.00-18.00

18.00-19.00
19.00-19.30
19.30-20.30
20.30-21.00
21.00

C poauTtensimu

NpUEM aeTer

NOAr0TOBKA K 3aBTPAaKY,
THTHEeHNYeCKHe Poueaypbl
3aBTPaK

THTHEeHNYeCKHe Poueaypbl
UI'PBI, CAMOCTOATEIbHASA
AeATEeJbHOCTD

BTOPOii 3aBTpaK

NepBbIH COH

NOCTeNeHHbIH MOALEM
NMOATrOTOBKA K 00exy, 00e/

THTHeHUYeCKHe NMpoueayphbl,

NMOATrOTOBKA K MPOrYyJIKe
NMporyJaKa
BO3BpAallleHHE C MPOryJIKH,
NMOATr0TOBKA KO CHY

BTOPOii COH

NMOCTENEeHHbIN MOaAbEM,
THTHeHUYeCKHe Mpoueaypbl
YCHJICHHBIH MOJIAHUK
UTPbI

NMPOryJiKa, yxXoJ 10MOu

IIPOTYJIKA
IIOATOTOBKA K YXKUHY, YKUE
CaMOCTOSITEIIbHAS UTPA
KyIIaHUE

IIOATOTOBKA KO CHY, COH




